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D.N.l. | NOMBRE1° APELLIDO TOTAL2° APELLIDO OTROSEXP.PRC.PERS C.FAMl
458 45277431E MARTINEZ 7,000 17,00010,000 irrLOPEZ PILAR

|x459 45297059P MOHAMEDI 17,00015,000MOHAMED SAHAMIRA 2,000 |i—!
X

460 45277217S AZULAY 16,83016,630CHOCRON ANA >
C461 45280577V LEVY 16,77515,525 1,250COHEN LUISA X

462 45286556Q GONZALEZ o16,75016,750PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR
2463 45279817Q GALINDO 12,250 16,750SANCHEZ 4,500JOSE CARLOS >
x464 45280567F COMPAN 16,7508,000GORDILLO MARIA DEL MAR 6,250 2,500
O465 45279633Q MOHAMED 16,50011,500SALAH 5,000YASMINA
2466 45293503V TERRADILLOS 8,125 16,375CHOCLAN 8.250MARIA BEGONA c

467 45275722S NAVARRO LUPIANEZ 16,3505,250 11,100SEGUNDO
468 45281405V RUIZ BERMEJO 16,2504,750MARIA JOSE 11,500
469 45281899M DIAZ ANSINO 16,1755,925TERESA MARIA 10,250
470 45292364M RIOS 16,125CONESA 13,625SERGIO 2,500
471 45283095M AHMED mMOHAMED 16,1006,000 10,100FADMA
472 45302664R PIMENTEL GUIJARRO 12,000 16,000ALEJANDRO 4,000 r~

r~473 45299147A IBANEZ LOPEZ 7,50q 16,000MARIA DEL MAR 7,000 1,500 >
45289610B MOHAMED474 MOHAMED 16,00016,000NAYED —

475 45273246T ROMERO cPICON 16,0007.500MARIA MAGDALENA 1,000 7,500
476 4 5285961L GONZALEZ POVEDA 15,000 16,000DIANA BELEN 1,000 m

0345282949C MUNOZ477 SANCHEZ 16,000MARIA ROSA 16,000
478 45266835Y AL-LAL EL-UARTY 10,625 15^75KARIMA 5,250
479 45278196M ELAMARTI AHMED 15,750MOHAMED 15,750 D
480 45266377P MELIVEO BENCHIMOL m15,750AUCIA 9,750 1,0005,000
481 45278603K GARCIA VANDEWALLE REUS 15,750FRANCISCO JAVIER 4,75011.000 m
482 45278573Z HERRANZ NIETO 15,700M. SACRAMENTO 1,500 14,200 rn

X483 45276234K FERRER MARTIN JOSE MIGUEL 8,700 15,7002,500 4,500 O
484 24219592V ZAPATA FERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA 11,125 15,6254,500 o
485 45298288H MIMUN HACH-BACHIR LAYLA 15,625 m3,250 12,375
486 27252755D ZURITA 

45273659E PIATERO
GIMENA MARIA LUISA 15,625 15,625 N3

O
487 ARAGON oMARIA GLORIA 15,5007,500 8,000 o
488 45297393C MOHAMED AMAR NASSERA 7,500 15^008,000
489 45280574Z PEREZ JODAR CONCEPCION MARIA 1,750 13,725 15,475 13
490 45280708X BENAVENTE >MONEDERO CARLOS JOSE 9,380 15,3806,000 Q

C5


